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Women / E / Junior
Session: 04R,05R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madray Johnson309
WOGA-Frisco

4.8005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.7007.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.550 13.10011.800 50.950
Place: 3 2 10T 3T 1 

1 

Ella Kate Parker788
Cincinatti

4.9005.0004.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2007.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.300 13.40013.200 50.900
Place: 6T 8T 2* 1 2 

2 

Joscelyn Roberson324
NE Texas Elite

5.1005.4004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.8006.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.450 12.90013.200 50.750
Place: 4 6 4T 4 3 

3 

Paloma Spiridonova316
WOGA-Frisco

4.7005.0004.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2007.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.650 13.10013.200 50.650
Place: 10 5 3* 2T 4 

4 

Brooke Pierson314
WOGA-Frisco

4.6004.8004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.5507.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.300 12.20011.350 49.850
Place: 2 3 12 9T 5T

5T

Adriana Consoli325
Pearland Elite

4.4004.8004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.8507.9008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.600 11.70012.650 49.850
Place: 8T 1 6 11T 6T

6T

Ella Murphy311
WOGA-Frisco

4.5005.0003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.3007.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.300 11.90013.300 49.600
Place: 5 7T 1 10 7 

7 

Jessica Reith305
Parkettes

4.0004.6004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9007.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.200 12.20012.500 48.800
Place: 9T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Hailey Kriz322
Brestyans

4.6005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.4505.5508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.250 12.40012.550 48.200
Place: 7T 12 7 6 9 

9 

Camryn Richardson330
Pearland Elite

4.4004.5004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.3006.6509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 10.650 11.40011.800 47.950
Place: 1 10 9T 14* 10 

10 
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Avery King310
WOGA-Frisco

4.6005.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.5506.5007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.200 12.50011.550 45.650
Place: 14 13 11 5 11 

11 

Genesis PeBenito757
Salcianu Elite

4.5004.6003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.5506.5507.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.350 11.70011.150 44.100
Place: 15 11 14 12T 12 

12 

Kaetlyn Tenesch300
Roots

4.3004.6002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.6005.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 8.150 11.30011.200 42.850
Place: 13 15 13 15 13 

13 

Eleanor Wyly351
North Bay

4.4005.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0005.5002.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 6.800 11.40010.500 41.200
Place: 11 16 15 13* 14 

14 

Autumn Reingold340
GO USA

4.4005.2004.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7007.6500.000

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.150 12.20012.900 37.250
Place: 16 4 5 8T 15 

15 

Nicole Desmond301
Parkettes

0.0000.0003.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0007.0007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.100 0.0000.000 22.500
Place: 12 14 16 16 16 

16 
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